
Cambridge A-Level Exam Timetable May/June 2016 (FINAL)

Date Morning Session  9:00am Room Afternoon Session  1:00pm Room

■ AS-Level  ���� A-Level ■ AS-Level    ���� A-Level

3 May, Tue ■   Accounting 9706/23  (1h30m) 502 ■   Biology 9700/22   (1h15m) 502

4 May, Wed ■   Maths 9709/13  (1h45m) EH ■   Chemistry 9701/22  (1h15m) 502

5 May, Thu   ■   Physics 9702/22   (1h15m) 502

6 May, Fri ■   Economics 9708/22 (1h30m)  502

9 May, Mon ▲ Biology 9700/42  (2h)  EH

10 May, Tue ▲Maths 9709/73  (1h15m)  EH,501,2 ▲  Chemistry 9701/42  (2h) EH, 502

11 May, Wed ▲ Physics 9702/52   (1h15m)  EH

12 May, Thu ■   Business  9609/13  (1h15m) 502 ▲ Biology 9700/52   (1h15m) EH

13 May, Fri ■   Accounting 9706/13 (1h) MCQ 502

16 May, Mon ■   Business  9609/23  (1h30m) 502 ▲ Physics 9702/42  (2h) EH

17 May, Tue ▲Maths 9709/33  (1h45m)  EH,501,2 ■   Biology 9700/33* practical (2h) LAB A

18 May, Wed ▲    Accoun/ng 9706/33  (3h) 502 ▲   Chemistry 9701/52  (1h15m) EH, 502

▲ Economics 9708/42  (2h15m) LH 2

19 May, Thu ■    Maths 9709/63  (1h15m)  EH ■   Physics 9702/33* practical LAB A

(2h)

20 May, Fri ■   Law 9084/13  (1h30m) 502

23 May, Mon ▲ Further Maths 9231/13  (3h) 502

24 May, Tue ■   Chemistry 9701/33* practical (2h) LAB A

LAB B

25 May, Wed ▲ Business  9609/33  (3h)  EH

27 May, Fri ▲ Further Maths 9231/23  (3h) 502

30 May, Mon ■   Law 9084/23  (1h30m) 502

1 Jun, Wed   ▲  Law 9084/33  (1h30m) 502

2 Jun, Thu ▲  Law 9084/43  (1h30m)  502

7 Jun, Tue ■   Biology 9700/12 (1h) (MCQ) 502

■   Economics 9708/12  (1h) MCQ EH

8 Jun, Wed ■   Chemistry 9701/12  (1h) MCQ EH

10 Jun, Fri
▲ Economics 9708/32  (1h15m)      

MCQ 
EH

■  Physics 9702/12  (1h) MCQ 502

NOTE:  Please always refer to LCD TV notice board for your exam room allocation


